

San Bernardino Associated Governments

1170 W. 3rd Street, 2nd Fl, San Bernardino, CA 92410 Phone: (909) 884-8276 Fax: (909) 885-4407 Web: www.sanbag.ca.gov



•San Bernardino County Transportation Commission •San Bernardino County Transportation Authority

•San Bernardino County Congestion Management Agency •Service Authority for Freeway Emergencies

CANCELLATION NOTICE

PASTACC Public and Specialized Transportation Advisory and Coordination Council

September 13, 2016 10:00 a.m.

SANBAG 1170 W. 3rd Street, First Floor Lobby San Bernardino, CA

The PASTACC Meeting has been cancelled due to lack of pressing agenda items.

THE NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING DATE AND TIME:

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 at 10:00 a.m.

An agenda will be posted prior to the meeting.